2003

FC Kontu |
Nomme Kalju FC
HaPK

Parnu JK

TKT

g~ N PP

Parnu JK Vaprus
FC HIK

FK Auda

gAlw N P D

HooGee-EsPa

FC Flora
Vidzeme FC
Tabasalu K
Orimattilan Pedot
FC Kontu I
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13-15 PLACE GROUP

1. | TKT
2. FCKontull
3. | HooGee-EsPa

ABC - Overdl table
1. |FCKontul
2. | Parnu XK Vaprus

HJIK West Vakoinen

O L, IN W w =
O R, N W w = © r kN w =2

o | N S

©o olr o r
O o r Ok Z Ok NN P Z <

O ol o Z

N W R, k| O N AN P O O N Hlw ik o N

N | O N

+/-
17-1
9-3
8-5
8-14
3-22

+/-
16-2
8-2
6-4
6-4
0-24

+/-
10-0
10-1
11-1
3-8
0-24

+/-
11-0
5-3
0-13

+/-
17-1
16-2
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ABC - Overdl table
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FC Flora

Vidzeme FC
Nomme Kalju FC
FC HIK

Tabasalu K

HaPK

HJIK West Vakoinen
FK Auda

. | Orimattilan Pedot

Parnu JK
TKT

FC Kontu I1
HooGee-EsPa
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+/-
10-0
10-1
9-3
8-2
11-1
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